2645 Federal Signal Drive, University Park, IL 60484 800.466.6809        www.fedsig.com©2004-2021 Federal Signal Corporation.   M8005 | 1221
Accessories
Littlite®
FEATURES
•	 Flexible, “goose-neck” task lights that can be
easily aimed precisely where you need it
•	 LED or halogen models
•	 Available with On/Off switch or rheostat

NECK EXTENDS FROM TOP OF CHASSIS, HORIZONTAL MOUNT
LF12TRB 12", Rheostat control, wired base
HOW TO ORDER
SPECIFICATIONS
LF18ER-LED-UV Includes a UV light mode perfect for checking
security watermarks on currency, driver licenses, passports, and
anything else that utilizes UV security marks.
OPERATING VOLTAGE 12.8 Vdc
HALOGEN LAMP TYPE Bi-pin halogen, 5 W
CURRENT DRAW
0.5 A nominal (halogen)
0.1 A nominal (LED)
OPERATING TEMP. 32˚ to +185˚ F (0˚ to +40˚ C)
STORAGE TEMP.  -4˚ to +185˚ F (-20˚ to +85˚ C)
PHYSICAL SPECIFICATIONS
BASE LAMPHEAD GOOSENECK
LENGTH 1.0 in (2.54 cm) 0.6 in (1.5 cm) 12 in (30.5 cm) or 18 in (45.7 cm)
WIDTH 3.0 in (7.62 cm) 2.5 in (6.35 cm) --
HEIGHT 0.7 in (1.78 cm) 0.5 in (1.27 cm) --
SHIP WEIGHT
1.0 lb (0.5 kg)
12" Littlite 18" Littlite